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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

s—B. 1:

33

iem.

1913-14.
2,860 Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

VOTE No. 17—continued.
Locomotive Running and .Repairs and Renewals of

Section—continued
Allowance to enginemen and firemen employed on

Rimutaka Incline
Hanmer Motor Service

£

160
1,800

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

1,136,900
9C0

Traffic Expenses—
Section—•

Whangarei
Kaihu
Gisborne
North Island Main Line and Branches
South Island Main Line and Branches
Westland
Westport
Nelson
Picton

Allowance to guards employed on Rimutaka, Incline

1,136,000

7 ,500
1,200
2,600

447 ,995
375 ,700

28 ,000
20, 000
9,000
7,900

100

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

899 ,995
10,000

Lake Wakatipu Steamer Service

889 ,995
7 ,500

Miscellaneous—Allowances to bepaid to members of theFirst and Second
Divisions in excess of the maximum rates of pay set
forth in the schedules to the Government Railways
Act, 1912, for special work performed in the course
of their duty .. £101

Less already provided for under the
various sections 100

1
Allowance to railway employees to cover loss and

damage to effects through floods
Auckland Exhibition Rent of space and preparation

of exhibits
Audit fees for inspection of accounts
Cash lost in transit from Kakahi to bank at Tau-

marunui
Cash lost in transit from Helensville to Auckland
Cash stolen by burglars at Mount Albert, Papatoetoe,

Feilding, and Timaru Stations
Compassionate allowances—

Mrs. P Allardyce
Michael Condon
Alexander Downey
J Jenkins
J Leydon
R. Montgomery
A. Petherbridge
Mrs. T. Roskruge
Miss Saddler
A. Sirett
W J Thompson

360

1,515
900

72
9

6

150
20

T5030
75
50
25
50

100
25
50
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