Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

tem.		1913–14. 2,860 Miles.	
ļ	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.		
3	VOTE No. 17—continued. Locomotive Running and Repairs and Renewals of	£	£
	Section—continued Allowance to enginemen and firemen employed on		
	Rimutaka Incline Harmer Motor Service	160 1,800	
l		1,136,900	
]	Less estimated credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	900	
i		1,136,000	
	Marka Hamanaa		
	Traffic Expenses— Section—		
	. Whangarei	7 ,500	
	Kaihu	1 ,200	
}	Gisborne	2,600	
- {	North Island Main Line and Branches South Island Main Line and Branches	447 ,995	
1	Westland	375 ,700 28 ,000	
	Westport	20,000	
	Nelson	9,000	
	Picton	7 ,900	
İ	Allowance to guards employed on Rimutaka Incline	100	
İ		899 ,995	
	Less estimated credits under section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	10,000	
ļ		889 ,995	
ļ	I de Walating Steemen Semice		
ļ	Lake Wakatipu Steamer Service	7,500	
4	Miscellaneous— Allowances to be paid to members of the First and Second Divisions in excess of the maximum rates of pay set forth in the schedules to the Government Railways Act, 1912, for special work performed in the course of their duty £101 Less already provided for under the various sections 100	1	
	Allowance to railway employees to cover loss and		
	damage to effects through floods Auckland Exhibition Rent of space and preparation	360	
	of exhibits Audit fees for inspection of accounts	1, 515 900	
l	Cash lost in transit from Kakahi to bank at Tau-	70	
	marunui Cash lost in transit from Helensville to Auckland	$egin{array}{c} 72 \ 9 \ \end{array}$	
}	Cash stolen by burglars at Mount Albert, Papatoetoe, Feilding, and Timaru Stations	6	
	Compassionate allowances—	Ĭ	
}	Mrs. P Allardyce	150 -	
	Michael Condon	20 -	
ļ	Alexander Downey	<u>"50</u> -	
	J Jenkins	$\frac{30}{75}$.	
	T Tandam	75	
	J Leydon R. Montgomery	500	
	R. Montgomery	50 25	
	R. Montgomery A. Petherbridge	50 25 50	
	R. Montgomery	25.	
	R. Montgomery A. Petherbridge Mrs. T. Roskruge	25 50	